TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.
ISIN:  JP3571400005

Overview

2024/07/16 14:55:05

Price
210.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 8035

0.72% (1.50)

JP3571400005
8035

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

96,916 EUR
NIKKEI 225

206.40 EUR
210.90 EUR
206.40 EUR
209.40 EUR
210.90 EUR
123
25,940.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/15 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 = Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/06/14 S8l Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=JP3571400005&ID_NOTATION=3990484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3571400005&ID_NOTATION=3990484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3571400005&ID_NOTATION=3990484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=caa1525ab334bfed669564c4ca5b56257c78692650d884889de3f55564677181&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1662aa870c606b0c1&time=1721270230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45a6e869b6cc81a6fe2017f550a03e8f6b0548dae0b9fc9c0a4db3fc467409c1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b18d59a62a602146&time=1721270230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d73e008b41c67ba0c21fd1d1ccd31953fa0e60854cc848a37e82ab0392c46635&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e45bd08ed3361a5b5&time=1721270230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc5dc7978de05da1407ca75b4b854da66f01702dfb219da5de996ae0bb5533e1&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0b24f133eb93eb908&time=1721270230&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=367e4c2155566fe1b89a69370bbe3a735437e2fe2d973c557730ebd93b659f8e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1002a7aa1f6f70746&time=1721270230&tool=RSC

TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 14:55:05

Price
210.90 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.72% (1.50)

ISIN JP3571400005
Symbol 8035
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 96,916 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 206.40 EUR
High 210.90 EUR
Low 206.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 209.40 EUR
VWAP 210.90 EUR
Volume (pcs) 123
Trading volume 25,940.70
Number of trades 1
Last size 123
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.09% +63.36% +77.29%
Perf (abs.) +44.95 +81.80 +91.95
Beta 2.02 1.78 1.54
Volatility 46.94 40.74 43.97
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/07/
16
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 16
Stuttgart 2024/07/
16
Munich 2024/07/
16
Hanover 2024/07/

Time

22:26

08:00

08:04

08:08

08:21

Price

208.00 EUR

36,080.00 JPY

205.30 EUR

208.30 EUR

206.50 EUR

249.00 EUR (2024/03/06
151.15 EUR (2024/01/05
249.00 EUR (2024/03/06
120.90 EUR (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

837.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

214.50 EUR (68
207.45 EUR (72
217.64 EUR (97

)
)
)
175.63 EUR (89)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
8

8,264
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3990484
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=243982853
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422092

TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/07/ 14:55 210.90 EUR  0.03
16

2024/07/ 21:56 230.4167 USD 0.03
16

2024/07/ 19:31 204.70 EUR  0.00
16

2024/07/ 08:09 206.50 EUR  0.00
16

15

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21964903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21964903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17718

TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

TEL

Contact Details
TOKYO ELECTRON LTD.

Akasaka Biz Tower, 5-3-1 Akasaka -
107-6325 Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-5561-7000
Fax: +81-3-5561-7400
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Toshiki Kawai  Chairman of Managing

Board

Sadao Sasaki Member of Executive
Committee

Seisu Ikeda Member of Executive
Committee

Takeshi Okubo Member of Executive
Committee

Tatsuya Member of Executive

Nagakubo Committee

Yoshinobu Member of Executive

Mitano Committee

Board of directors

Yoshikazu
Nunokawa

Makiko Eda

Michio Sasaki

Sachiko

Ichikawa
Sadao Sasaki

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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